PDG204 Barn Stars Updates

8/20/2021

Page 19

Barn Side Assembly - LEFT SIDE

#1 and #2 corrected to say $5" \times 1134"$ Light (A) rectangles. (Not $5" \times 12"$)

Barn Side Assembly - RIGHT SIDE

#1 and #2 corrected to say $5" \times 1134"$ Light (A) rectangles. (Not $5" \times 12"$)

The cutting chart is correct.

4/24/2021

Page 17

Barn Star Pinwheel

#2 corrected to say: Pair 2½" Light (C) squares with 2½" Medium (C) squares, right sides together.

The cutting chart is correct.